Benefits under Article II, Sections 2.2(a), (d), (e) or (f) for 
any Week of Unemployment is Eighty-Five ($85.00) Dollars. 
The maximum weekly Benefit payable under this Plan to an 
Employee eligible for Benefits under Article II, Sections 2.2(b) 
or (c) for any Week of Unemployment is One Hundred Three 
($103.00) Dollars. Benefits payable under the Plan will be 
reduced if the Employee’s total weekly compensation from all 
sources exceeds his weekly compensation based on 40 hours 
of work at his then-prevailing contract wage. The amount of 
the reduction of Benefits payable in such case shall equal the